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Division 3 Boys
Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARLOW Damon (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 3,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 

24
8:40 

 
m

GATES
STARTING TIME

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15
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Rank Bib SnowID Name School Qualification Finals Gap

1 167 40538 WALSH Oliver Marist College (TAS) (A) 34.22 33.24

2 174 52722 MURRAY Gus Caulfield Grammar School (A) 33.54 34.48 1.24

3 170 42168 ANDERSON Jake Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A) 37.43 35.80 2.56

4 158 41410 LI Geo Whitefriars College (A) 36.31 36.67 3.43

5 175 42332 KWEE Zac Haileybury College (A) 37.74 36.90 3.66

6 159 55054 TIMBS Zeke Bright P-12 College (A) 37.41 37.01 3.77

7 219 56911 CRABB Elijah St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 38.27 37.26 4.02

8 164 59418 LYLE Nixon St Joseph's College Echu (A) 37.84 37.28 4.04

9 209 47651 ROGAN Ewan Mansfield Secondary Coll (B) 38.85 37.84 4.60

10 176 29394 FEENSTRA Jake Eltham College (A) 37.10 37.94 4.70

11 157 55061 SCHRODER Rafferty Wesley College (A) 38.48 37.98 4.74

12 182 53797 WARD Josh Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 39.11 38.84 5.60

13 194 56856 JOHNSON Jett Wesley College (A) 39.63 38.91 5.67

14 146 46097 COCKERELL Donovan Tintern Grammar (A) 38.51 39.07 5.83

15 144 34640 CASTELLANO Luca St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 38.79 39.20 5.96

16 168 51501 SUPER Daniel Beaconhills College (A) 39.77 40.22 6.98
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17 150 47375 WOODHATCH Sebastian Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 40.01 6.47

18 178 56895 LI Shawn Melbourne Grammar School (A) 40.26 6.72

19 147 56678 ZHANG Jerry Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 40.55 7.01

20 216 40441 LANEY Marshall Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 40.72 7.18

21 160 58314 BUZZA Harvey Mentone Grammar (A) 40.95 7.41

22 161 56727 ZHOU Xuanlang Xavier College VIC (A) 41.26 7.72

23 165 63092 PALERMO Lachlan Parade College (A) 41.45 7.91

24 184 61363 COOMBES Remy Wesley College (B) 41.47 7.93

25 191 61409 JOHNSON Luca Port Melbourne Secondary (A) 41.48 7.94

26 148 53950 CARRIE Jack St Kevins College (A) 41.73 8.19

27 202 54819 BAI Tavi Haileybury College (A) 41.98 8.44

28 153 41586 MCAULIFFE Angus Port Melbourne Secondary (A) 42.27 8.73

29 155 57932 NORTON Diesel St Leonard's College (A) 42.39 8.85

30 205 54703 HARCUS Logan Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 42.58 9.04

31 179 62203 HAYES Luke Braemar College (A) 42.78 9.24

32 210 63276 NIU Felix Wesley College (A) 42.82 9.28

33 163 54927 RUSSELL Ben Geelong College (A) 42.99 9.45

34 189 54353 TUDDENHAM Charlie Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 43.94 10.40

35 151 54163 RICHES Jett Mansfield Secondary Coll (B) 44.22 10.68

36 207 59091 JABBOUR Alexander Tintern Grammar (A) 44.24 10.70

37 173 61278 CHONG Lachlan Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 44.61 11.07

38 149 30226 ABROMS Flynn Albert Park College (A) 45.39 11.85

39 197 59448 GOTCH Charlie St Joseph's College Echu (A) 45.49 11.95

40 187 51637 TROLLOPE Aemon Tintern Grammar (A) 45.52 11.98

41 171 54290 BATES Ethan St Bernard's College (A) 45.64 12.10

42 190 58614 HOOGESTEGER Duke Mansfield Secondary Coll (B) 46.76 13.22

43 214 48838 LONG Jason Melbourne Grammar School (A) 47.52 13.98

44 181 63343 ROBERTSON Freddy Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 47.70 14.16

45 196 63036 CHANDLER Gus Geelong College (A) 48.32 14.78

46 215 55381 LUO David Trinity Grammar School V (A) 48.58 15.04

47 203 59736 CUTLER Thomas Melbourne Grammar School (A) 48.98 15.44

48 200 61304 ZHANG Jiahua Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 49.68 16.14

49 169 59158 ROBERTSON Jaxon Peninsula Grammar (A) 49.99 16.45

50 220 52135 SIMNETT-SAGE Josie Port Melbourne Secondary (A) 52.57 19.03

51 218 57922 PATERSON William Christian College Geelon (A) 53.06 19.52

52 162 63313 PANG Ian Donvale Christian Colleg (A) 53.59 20.05

53 212 62659 WOODFORD Sonny Peninsula Grammar (A) 53.77 20.23

54 198 60821 GUASTELLA Brayden Beaconhills College (A) 54.43 20.89

55 211 63038 SMITH Alastair Geelong College (A) 56.20 22.66

56 217 63744 MCINNES Brayden Cathedral College Wangar (A) 58.32 24.78

57 186 62784 RUGLESS William Scotch College (A) 1:11.98 38.44

58 166 35704 MEISSNER Angus St Aloysius College Nort (A) 1:19.23 45.69

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (6)

143 54081 WILLOUGHBY Jasper Christian College Geelon (A)

152 54842 ZHENG Luke Brighton Grammar School (A)

193 51927 REDENBACH Heath St Leonard's College (A)

206 59211 THOMSON Lachie St Leonard's College (A)

208 34652 LINDSKOG William Geelong Grammar School ( (A)
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213 55135 WILSON Patrick Haileybury College (A)

Disqualified (4)

145 41698 PANG Kingsley Scotch College (A) Reason complete stop

172 61044 CORRINGTON Grayson Woodleigh School (A) Reason complete stop

180 54340 LOO PAK Hei Trinity Grammar School V (A) Reason complete stop

185 51701 PANTANO Will St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) Reason complete stop

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARLOW Damon (AUS)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 24
STARTING TIME 8:40
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Total time: 1:17.06 1 - St Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

219 56911 CRABB Elijah 38.27

144 34640 CASTELLANO Luca 38.79

185 51701 PANTANO Will

Gap: + 1.05Total time: 1:18.11 2 - Wesley College (A)

157 55061 SCHRODER Rafferty 38.48

194 56856 JOHNSON Jett 39.63

210 63276 NIU Felix 42.82

Gap: + 2.66Total time: 1:19.72 3 - Haileybury College (A)

175 42332 KWEE Zac 37.74

202 54819 BAI Tavi 41.98

213 55135 WILSON Patrick

Gap: + 2.77Total time: 1:19.83 4 - Mansfield Secondary Coll (A)

182 53797 WARD Josh 39.11

216 40441 LANEY Marshall 40.72

205 54703 HARCUS Logan 42.58

Gap: + 5.69Total time: 1:22.75 5 - Tintern Grammar (A)

146 46097 COCKERELL Donovan 38.51

207 59091 JABBOUR Alexander 44.24
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187 51637 TROLLOPE Aemon 45.52

Gap: + 6.01Total time: 1:23.07 6 - Mansfield Secondary Coll (B)

209 47651 ROGAN Ewan 38.85

151 54163 RICHES Jett 44.22

190 58614 HOOGESTEGER Duke 46.76

Gap: + 6.27Total time: 1:23.33 7 - St Joseph's College Echu (A)

164 59418 LYLE Nixon 37.84

197 59448 GOTCH Charlie 45.49

Gap: + 6.69Total time: 1:23.75 8 - Port Melbourne Secondary (A)

191 61409 JOHNSON Luca 41.48

153 41586 MCAULIFFE Angus 42.27

220 52135 SIMNETT-SAGE Josie 52.57

Gap: + 6.89Total time: 1:23.95 9 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

150 47375 WOODHATCH Sebastian 40.01

189 54353 TUDDENHAM Charlie 43.94

Gap: + 10.72Total time: 1:27.78 10 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

178 56895 LI Shawn 40.26

214 48838 LONG Jason 47.52

203 59736 CUTLER Thomas 48.98

Gap: + 14.25Total time: 1:31.31 11 - Geelong College (A)

163 54927 RUSSELL Ben 42.99

196 63036 CHANDLER Gus 48.32

211 63038 SMITH Alastair 56.20

Gap: + 17.14Total time: 1:34.20 12 - Beaconhills College (A)

168 51501 SUPER Daniel 39.77

198 60821 GUASTELLA Brayden 54.43

Gap: + 17.23Total time: 1:34.29 13 - Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A)

173 61278 CHONG Lachlan 44.61

200 61304 ZHANG Jiahua 49.68

Gap: + 26.70Total time: 1:43.76 14 - Peninsula Grammar (A)

169 59158 ROBERTSON Jaxon 49.99

212 62659 WOODFORD Sonny 53.77

Not ClassifiedAlbert Park College (A)

149 30226 ABROMS Flynn 45.39

Not ClassifiedBraemar College (A)

179 62203 HAYES Luke 42.78

Not ClassifiedBright P-12 College (A)

159 55054 TIMBS Zeke 37.41

Not ClassifiedBrighton Grammar School (A)

152 54842 ZHENG Luke
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Not ClassifiedCathedral College Wangar (A)

217 63744 MCINNES Brayden 58.32

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (A)

174 52722 MURRAY Gus 33.54

Not ClassifiedChristian College Geelon (A)

218 57922 PATERSON William 53.06

143 54081 WILLOUGHBY Jasper

Not ClassifiedDonvale Christian Colleg (A)

162 63313 PANG Ian 53.59

Not ClassifiedEltham College (A)

176 29394 FEENSTRA Jake 37.10

Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School ( (A)

147 56678 ZHANG Jerry 40.55

208 34652 LINDSKOG William

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe Grammar School (A)

181 63343 ROBERTSON Freddy 47.70

Not ClassifiedMarist College (TAS) (A)

167 40538 WALSH Oliver 34.22

Not ClassifiedMentone Grammar (A)

160 58314 BUZZA Harvey 40.95

Not ClassifiedParade College (A)

165 63092 PALERMO Lachlan 41.45

Not ClassifiedPenleigh & Essendon Gram (A)

170 42168 ANDERSON Jake 37.43

Not ClassifiedScotch College (A)

186 62784 RUGLESS William 1:11.98

145 41698 PANG Kingsley

Not ClassifiedSt Aloysius College Nort (A)

166 35704 MEISSNER Angus 1:19.23

Not ClassifiedSt Bernard's College (A)

171 54290 BATES Ethan 45.64

Not ClassifiedSt Kevins College (A)

148 53950 CARRIE Jack 41.73

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

155 57932 NORTON Diesel 42.39

193 51927 REDENBACH Heath

206 59211 THOMSON Lachie
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Not ClassifiedTrinity Grammar School V (A)

215 55381 LUO David 48.58

180 54340 LOO PAK Hei

Not ClassifiedWesley College (B)

184 61363 COOMBES Remy 41.47

Not ClassifiedWhitefriars College (A)

158 41410 LI Geo 36.31

Not ClassifiedWoodleigh School (A)

172 61044 CORRINGTON Grayson

Not ClassifiedXavier College VIC (A)

161 56727 ZHOU Xuanlang 41.26


